
2018 InterClub Championship - Outright CLUB Points
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TOTAL
1 Lotus Club Qld. 19 20 14 20 19 92
2 Porsche Club Qld. 18 13 17 19 20 87
3 BMW Car Club Qld. 14 18 20 18 16 86
4 86 Drivers 17 12 19 13 17 78
5 MX5 Car Club 15 14 18 16 15 78
6 MR2 Car Club 16 17 16 14 14 77
7 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld. 20 15 17 18 70
8 MG Car Club Qld 13 17 12 42
9 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q. 20 15 35

10 Z Car Club 11 15 26
11 Alfa Romeo Owners Club Qld. 0
12 NDSCC 0
13 0
14 0
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2018 InterClub Championship - 'Road Registered' CLUB Points

CLUBS

members using
road registered cars only 
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TOTAL
1 Porsche Club Qld. 18 15 17 20 19 89
2 BMW Car Club Qld. 14 19 20 18 17 88
3 86 Drivers 17 14 19 15 18 83
4 MR2 Car Club 16 18 16 17 15 82
5 MX5 Car Club 15 16 18 16 16 81
6 Lotus Club Qld. 20 14 19 20 73
7 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld. 19 13 14 46
8 MG Car Club Qld 13 18 12 43
9 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q. 20 15 35

10 Z Car Club 13 14 27
11 Alfa Romeo Owners Club Qld. 0
12 NDSCC 0
13 0
14 0
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2018 InterClub Championship - Outright Individual Points

Individuals

Outright
Club Car
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TOTAL
1 Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche GT3/Porsche  991 58 28 58 69 213
2 Phil Hart LCQ Lotus Elise S/ Porsche GT3 65 59 65 189
3 Ken Graham HSCCQ Datsun 1600SSS 67 47 67 181
4 Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 49 60 60 169
5 Pauline Graham HSCCQ Datsun 1600SSS 68 36 63 167
6 Troy Jackson 86 DC Nissa 180SX/Subaru BRZ 43 66 53 162
7 Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus Seven 63 28 58 149
8 Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria Gti 47 45 22 35 149
9 Mike Jones 86 DC Toyota 86 53 42 52 147
10 Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Porsche 911/Hyuandi Excel 61 24 57 142
11 Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 62 62 124
12 Paul Torrisi Lotus Lotus Exige 350 Sport 68 55 123
13 Adam Shipway MX5 Mazda MX5 53 25 44 122
14 John Keep PCQ Porsche 718 Cayman 47 33 40 120
15 David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 44 31 42 117
16 Terry Scharf HSCCQ Skyline 33 40 36 109
17 Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche Carrera S/Porsche 997 46 63 109
18 Antony Van Der Drift PCQ Porsche 964 C2 42 66 108
19 Greg Alderding HSCCQ Thor Spl / BATT Special 51 46 97
20 Gary Taber PCQ Porsche 951/Porsche  944 48 49 97
21 Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 65 29 94
22 Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 57 37 94
23 Sam Murphy LCQ Lotus Exige 45 48 93
24 Mark Collingwood MX-5 Mazda MX5 NA6 42 49 91
25 Tony Lewis 86 Toyota 86 51 38 89
26 Adrian Hayfield BMWCQ BMW 130i 55 33 88
27 Rick Catania BMW CQ BMW 125i/BMW 135i 37 39 7 83
28 Stephen Foss Porsche Club Qld Westfield XTR2 70 70
29 Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 39 31 70
30 Brant Rayment HSCCQ BMC Spl 70 70
31 Geoff Noble Lotus Lotus Elise 70 70
32 Larry Crouch BMWCQ BMW 635 CSI 70 70
33 Gill Lewis 86 Toyota 86 50 19 69
34 Clint Palmer BMWCQ Nissan 200SX 69 69
35 Dan Callan HSCCQ Mon Reve Spl 69 69
36 Peter Corbett PCQ Reiter Engineering FL2 R-ex 69 69
37 Lindsay Close Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Exige S 68 68
38 John Datson PCQ Porsche 911 56 12 68
39 Matthew Plowman Lotus Lotus Exige TA 68 68
40 Arthur Laurenson MX5 Mazda MX5 NB 67 67
41 Phillip Sutcliffe Z Car Nissan GTR 67 67
42 Phillip Dalton HSCCQ Honda  Civic / Honda Integra 34 32 66
43 Garry Pitt Lotus Lotus Elise 66 66
44 Keith Butcher HSCCQ Mon Reve Spl 66 66
45 Brett Wentworth PCQ porsche 911 65 65
46 Michael Blessas Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 64 64
47 Ashley Tyson HSCCQ Datsun 240Z 64 64
48 Greg Turnham PCQ porsche 911 64 64
49 Matthew Jones MX5 Mazda MX5 38 26 64
50 Zoe Short 86 Toyota 86 64 64
51 Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise S 36 27 63
52 Mario Lamont BMWCQ BMW E30 318is 63 63
53 Alessandro Vosolo BMWCQ BMW E30 318 62 62
54 Bill Black PCQ Porsche 986 60 2 62
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2018 InterClub Championship - Outright Individual Points

Individuals

Outright
Club Car
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TOTAL
55 Simon Cilento PCQ Porsche 911 62 62
56 Andrew Row Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Exige 61 61
57 Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 61 61
58 Scott Knack BMWCQ BMW  E36 61 61
59 David Palmer Porsche Porsche GT3 60 60
60 Greg McHugh Lotus Club QueenslandFord Focus RS 59 59
61 Ken Fell BMWCQ Mercedes SLK 59 59
62 Keith Wade MX5 Mazda MX5 58 58
63 Brett Davidson HSCCQ Mazda MX5 57 57
64 Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 57 57
65 Peter Coleman BMWCQ BMW E36 M3 44 13 57
66 Jon Young Lotus Club QueenslandCaterham Super 7 56 56
67 Lloyd Jones HSCCQ Locost Spl 36 20 56
68 Dylan Cothill 86 DC Toyota 86 56 56
69 Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 56 56
70 David Tilbury PCQ Porsche 911 55 55
71 Michael Parker HSCCQ Mitsubishi Sigma 55 55
72 Leon Cornwell BMW Car Club Qld Audi TTRS 54 54
73 Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 54 54
74 John Barrett MX5 Mazda MX5 54 54
75 Trevor King HSCCQ Toyota Sprinter 54 54
76 Terry Young BMW bmw f87 53 53
77 Laszlo Reggel BMW Mitsubishi Evolution IX 52 52
78 Martin O'Brien LCQ Lotus Elise 52 52
79 Warwick Prince BMWCQ BMW Z3 52 52
80 Mal Gray Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 51 51
81 Sven Koremans PCQ porsche 996 Cup 51 51
82 Zak Boyd MR2 Toyota MR2 26 25 51
83 Mica Steenstrup BMW Car Club Qld BMW 130i 50 50
84 Andrew Wilton 86 Toyota 86 50 50
85 Marcus Connelly HSCCQ Nissan Silvia 50 50
86 Peter McKenzie MX5 C Mazda MX5 32 17 49
87 Scott Hall BMWCQ BMW E46 M3 49 49
88 Brian Ferrabee TSOAQ Aston Martin DB9 48 48
89 Jeff Neale PCQ Porsche 991 48 48
90 Matt Burnett Porsche Club Qld Porsche 996 47 47
91 Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 46 46
92 Greg Tymms BMWCQ BMW  E39 530i 46 46
93 Kristian Steenstrup BMW Car Club Qld BMW 130i 45 45
94 Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 45 45
95 Ben Malpass BMWCQ BMW F80 M3 Comp 44 44
96 Terry Sproston Z Car NISSAN R32 44 44
97 Pat Richards Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 43 43
98 William Harburg PCQ Porsche  944 43 43
99 Graham Miller BMWCQ BMW E36 M3 42 42
100 Tony Erdeljac 86 Drivers Club Toyota 86 41 41
101 Adrian Tyler HSCCQ Subaru Impreza 41 41
102 Steven England PCQ Porsche  981 41 41
103 Hayden Watson MX5C Mazda MX5 40 40
104 Robert Battle BMWCQ BMW E9 Batmobile 40 40
105 Ken Philp Lotus Club QueenslandCaterham Super 7 39 39
106 Wayne Curtis HSCCQ Mazda RX8 39 39
107 Michael Jones HSCCQ Locost Spl 23 15 38
108 Chris Battista PCQ Mazda MX5 38 38
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2018 InterClub Championship - Outright Individual Points

Individuals

Outright
Club Car
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TOTAL
109 Mal White HSCCQ Mazda RX7 38 38
110 Tony Hayes 86 Drivers Club Toyota 86 37 37
111 Daryl Tonkin TSOAQ Mazda MX5 37 37
112 Harry Doling MR2 Toyota MR-S Spyder 35 35
113 Karl Kuehner BMWCQ BMW E30 325i 35 35
114 Stephen Blackie LCQ Lotus Elise CR 35 35
115 Cameron Cooper Porsche Club Qld Nissan SX 34 34
116 Justin Van Leeuwen HSCCQ Hyundai Excel 34 34
117 Simon Harrex BMWCQ BMW E30 M54 34 34
118 Andrew Darby MX5 Mazda NB2B SP 33 33
119 Clint Lukritz BMW BMW 130i 32 32
120 John Lamb BMWCQ BMW E30 323i 32 32
121 Richard Blundell BMWCQ BMW E31 232i 31 31
122 William Ahlstrand MR2 Toyota MR2 31 31
123 Graeme Sorenson Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 30 30
124 Clive Huebler mx-5 Mazda MX5 30 30
125 David Cramp BMWCQ BMW E30 325 30 30
126 Ian Colebatch HSCCQ Celica 30 30
127 Juan Laporta Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise S2 29 29
128 John Samios PCQ Porsche Carrera 29 29
129 Shane Pukallus MX5 Mazda MX5 NA8 29 29
130 James Driscoll Lotus Club QueenslandPorsche Carrera 911 28 28
131 Aaron Coutts HSCCQ Mitsubishi Mirage 28 28
132 Sion Bowen Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 27 27
133 Brad Hall BMWCQ BMW E30 327i 27 27
134 Sean Mcdonough HSCCQ Commodore 27 27
135 George Row Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 26 26
136 Howard  Moss TSOAQ Porsche 911 26 26
137 Steve Cooper Porsche Club Qld BMW M3 25 25
138 Emilie McDonough HSCCQ Commodore 25 25
139 Jamie Liney MR2 Car Club Qld Toyota MR2 SW20 24 24
140 Bob Hamilton PCQ Porsche 911 Turbo 24 24
141 Tim White HSCCQ Mazda RX7 24 24
142 Paul Carroll Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise S 23 23
143 Jeffrey Graham MX-5 Mazda MX-5 23 23
144 Peter Phillips MX5 Mazda MX5 23 23
145 Gary Ballinger MX5 Car Club Qld VW Golf 22 22
146 Alexandra Colebatch HSCCQ Celica 22 22
147 Glenn Walker BMWCQ BMW F82 M3 22 22
148 Shaun Jones MX5 Car Club Qld Mazda MX5 21 21
149 Chrystellee Semple MGCC Falcon Au 21 21
150 Ettore Vosolo BMW BMW  E 30 21 21
151 Keith Holtham 86 Toyota 86 21 21
152 Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 20 20
153 Geoff Marsh PCQ Porsche 981 Cayman S 20 20
154 Robina Samios PCQ Porsche Carrera 20 20
155 Charlotte McDonough HSCCQ Commodore 19 19
156 Jason McGarry Lotus Caterham R300 19 19
157 Rod Dawney BMWCQ BMW E24 635i 19 19
158 Trudy Jacobs Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise S 18 18
159 Scott Coleman BMW BMW E46 18 18
160 Emily Cooper Porsche Club Qld Porsche 996 GT3 17 17
161 Tom Overland BMW Car Club Qld Austin Healey 100 16 16
162 Ross Golding PCQ Porsche 911 16 16
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2018 InterClub Championship - Outright Individual Points

Individuals

Outright
Club Car
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TOTAL
163 Flavio  Paggiaro MG MGBGTV8 MGBGTV8 15 15
164 Ray Allsop BMW BMW E36 14 14
165 Bernd Dohman PCQ Porsche Cayman S 11 11
166 Darren Brent MX-5 Mazda  MX5 10 10
167 Ben Pinkstone MR2 toyota Mr2 9 9
168 Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 8 8
169 Eric Van Dyk PCQ Porsche 944 6 6
170 Adam Bloomer PCQ porsche 991 5 5
171 Gregory Gilliland BMW Mitsubishi EVO 6 4 4
172 Peter Campbell Z Car Datsun 240Z 3 3
173 Andrew Ross PCQ 86 1 1
174 Chris Price MX-5 BMW M140i 1 1
175 Ian Gall PCQ Holden Commodore 1 1
176 Tim Anson MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1 1
177 0
178 0

0
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2018 InterClub Championship - 'Road Registered' Individual Points

Individuals

Road registered 
cars only

Club Car Year
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TOTAL
1 Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche GT3 2015 64 33 64 70 231
2 Phil Hart LCQ Lotus Elise S/Porsche GT3 2013/1999 70 65 67 202
3 Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria Gti 2003 58 46 36 42 182
4 Troy Jackson 86 DC Nissa 180SX/Subaru BRZ 1993 54 66 57 177
5 Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus Seven 1968 68 41 62 171
6 Mike Jones 86 DC Toyota 86 2014 60 43 56 159
7 David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 55 43 48 146
8 Adam Shipway MX5 Mazda MX5 1989 54 38 50 142
9 John Keep PCQ Porsche 718 Cayman 2017 48 45 46 139

10 Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 67 65 132
11 Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Porsche 911 1989 66 61 127
12 Paul Torrisi Lotus Lotus Exige 350 Sport 2018 68 59 127
13 Antony Van Der Drift PCQ Porsche 964 C2 1989 53 68 121
14 Rick Catania BMW CQ BMW 125i/BMW 135i 2009 48 41 25 114
15 Sam Murphy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 56 53 109
16 Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 58 48 106
17 Tony Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 52 44 96
18 Adrian Hayfield BMWCQ BMW 130i 2005 56 40 96
19 Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 50 38 88
20 John Datson PCQ Porsche 911 1986 57 30 87
21 Phillip Dalton HSCCQ Honda  Civic/Honda Integra 2001/1998 46 39 85
22 Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise S 2013 39 40 79
23 Matthew Jones MX5 Mazda MX5 2006 40 39 79
24 Peter McKenzie MX5 C Mazda MX5 1992 46 33 79
25 Gill Lewis 86 Toyota 86 51 27 78
26 Peter Coleman BMWCQ BMW E36 M3 45 31 76
27 Zak Boyd MR2 Toyota MR2 1988 41 30 71
28 Geoff Noble Lotus Lotus Elise 2004 70 70
29 Larry Crouch BMWCQ BMW 635 CSI 70 70
30 Phillip Sutcliffe Z Car Nissan GTR 2010 69 69
31 Lindsay Close Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Exige S 2007 69 69
32 Ashley Tyson HSCCQ Datsun 240Z 1973 69 69
33 Clint Palmer BMWCQ Nissan 200SX 69 69
34 Garry Pitt Lotus Lotus Elise 2002 68 68
35 Simon Cilento PCQ Porsche 911 2015 67 67
36 Arthur Laurenson MX5 Mazda MX5 NB 67 67
37 Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 66 66
38 Michael Blessas Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 2011 66 66
39 Zoe Short 86 Toyota 86 65 65
40 Andrew Row Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Exige 2005 64 64
41 Mario Lamont BMWCQ BMW E30 318is 64 64
42 Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 63 63
43 Greg McHugh Lotus Club QueenslandFord Focus RS 2017 63 63
44 Alessandro Vosolo BMWCQ BMW E30 318 63 63
45 Brett Davidson HSCCQ Mazda MX5 1999 63 63
46 Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 1976 62 62
47 Dylan Cothill 86 DC Toyota 86 2014 62 62
48 Scott Knack BMWCQ BMW  E36 62 62
49 David Tilbury PCQ Porsche 911 2018 61 61
50 David Palmer Porsche Porsche GT3 61 61
51 Trevor King HSCCQ Toyota Sprinter 1985 61 61
52 Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 1977 60 60
53 Jon Young Lotus Club QueenslandCaterham Super 7 1988 60 60
54 Ken Fell BMWCQ Mercedes SLK 60 60
55 Terry Young BMW bmw f87 2016 59 59
56 Keith Wade MX5 Mazda MX5 59 59
57 Martin O'Brien LCQ Lotus Elise 2013 59 59
58 Laszlo Reggel BMW Mitsubishi Evolution IX 2005 58 58
59 Leon Cornwell BMW Car Club QldAudi TTRS 2010 58 58
60 Andrew Wilton 86 Toyota 86 2012 57 57
61 Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche Carrera S 2014 57 57
62 Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 56 56
63 Jeff Neale PCQ Porsche 991 2015 55 55
64 Mal Gray Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 2002 55 55
65 John Barrett MX5 Mazda MX5 55 55
66 Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 1974 54 54
67 Mica Steenstrup BMW Car Club QldBMW 130i 2006 54 54
68 Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 1977 53 53
69 Warwick Prince BMWCQ BMW Z3 53 53
70 William Harburg PCQ Porsche  944 1986 52 52
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2018 InterClub Championship - 'Road Registered' Individual Points

Individuals

Road registered 
cars only

Club Car Year
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TOTAL
71 Matt Burnett Porsche Club QldPorsche 996 2003 52 52
72 Adrian Tyler HSCCQ Subaru Impreza 2005 52 52
73 Steven England PCQ Porsche  981 2016 51 51
74 Kristian Steenstrup BMW Car Club QldBMW 130i 2006 51 51
75 Hayden Watson MX5C Mazda MX5 1999 51 51
76 Scott Hall BMWCQ BMW E46 M3 50 50
77 Wayne Curtis HSCCQ Mazda RX8 2004 50 50
78 Chris Battista PCQ Mazda MX5 1993 49 49
79 Pat Richards Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 2004 49 49
80 Brian Ferrabee TSOAQ Aston Martin DB9 49 49
81 Mal White HSCCQ Mazda RX7 1988 49 49
82 Harry Doling MR2 Toyota MR-S Spyder 2000 47 47
83 Tony Erdeljac 86 Drivers Club Toyota 86 2012 47 47
84 Greg Tymms BMWCQ BMW  E39 530i 47 47
85 Stephen Blackie LCQ Lotus Elise CR 2010 47 47
86 Ken Philp Lotus Club QueenslandCaterham Super 7 2001 45 45
87 Ben Malpass BMWCQ BMW F80 M3 Comp 45 45
88 William Ahlstrand MR2 Toyota MR2 1988 45 45
89 Clint Lukritz BMW BMW 130i 2006 44 44
90 Ian Colebatch HSCCQ Celica 1977 44 44
91 Tony Hayes 86 Drivers Club Toyota 86 2015 43 43
92 Graham Miller BMWCQ BMW E36 M3 43 43
93 John Samios PCQ Porsche Carrera 1987 43 43
94 Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 42 42
95 Aaron Coutts HSCCQ Mitsubishi Mirage 2000 42 42
96 Cameron Cooper Porsche Club QldNissan SX 2001 41 41
97 Tim White HSCCQ Mazda RX7 1988 40 40
98 Alexandra Colebatch HSCCQ Celica 1977 39 39
99 Chrystellee Semple MGCC Falcon Au 1999 38 38

100 Karl Kuehner BMWCQ BMW E30 325i 38 38
101 Jeffrey Graham MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1999 37 37
102 Graeme Sorenson Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 2003 37 37
103 Andrew Darby MX5 Mazda NB2B SP 37 37
104 Robina Samios PCQ Porsche Carrera 1987 37 37
105 Juan Laporta Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise S2 2013 36 36
106 John Lamb BMWCQ BMW E30 323i 36 36
107 Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 1977 35 35
108 James Driscoll Lotus Club QueenslandPorsche Carrera 911 1994 35 35
109 Richard Blundell BMWCQ BMW E31 232i 35 35
110 Scott Coleman BMW BMW E46 2002 34 34
111 Sion Bowen Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 2017 34 34
112 David Cramp BMWCQ BMW E30 325 34 34
113 George Row Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise 2007 33 33
114 Ross Golding PCQ Porsche 911 1987 32 32
115 Steve Cooper Porsche Club QldBMW M3 2001 32 32
116 Brad Hall BMWCQ BMW E30 327i 32 32
117 Jamie Liney MR2 Car Club QldToyota MR2 SW20 1990 31 31
118 Howard  Moss TSOAQ Porsche 911 31 31
119 Paul Carroll Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise S 2016 30 30
120 Bernd Dohman PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 29 29
121 Gary Ballinger MX5 Car Club QldVW Golf 2007 29 29
122 Bob Hamilton PCQ Porsche 911 Turbo 29 29
123 Darren Brent MX-5 Mazda  MX5 2016 28 28
124 Shaun Jones MX5 Car Club QldMazda MX5 2011 28 28
125 Peter Phillips MX5 Mazda MX5 28 28
126 Ben Pinkstone MR2 toyota Mr2 1989 27 27
127 Glenn Walker BMWCQ BMW F82 M3 27 27
128 Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 1976 26 26
129 Trudy Jacobs Lotus Club QueenslandLotus Elise S 2016 26 26
130 Keith Holtham 86 Toyota 86 26 26
131 Emily Cooper Porsche Club QldPorsche 996 GT3 2000 25 25
132 Geoff Marsh PCQ Porsche 981 Cayman S 25 25
133 Eric Van Dyk PCQ Porsche 944 1989 24 24
134 Tom Overland BMW Car Club QldAustin Healey 100 1953 24 24
135 Adam Bloomer PCQ porsche 991 2018 23 23
136 Peter Campbell Z Car Datsun 240Z 1969 22 22
137 Chris Price MX-5 BMW M140i 2017 21 21
138 Ian Gall PCQ Holden Commodore 2011 20 20
139 Andrew Ross PCQ 86 2016 19 19
140 Tim Anson MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1997 18 18
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2018 InterClub Championship - 'Road Registered' Individual Points

Individuals

Road registered 
cars only

Club Car Year
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2018 InterClub Championship - Pre-1986 'Road Registered' Individual Points

Individuals

Pre-1986
Road registered 

cars only

Club Car Year
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TOTAL
1 Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus Seven 1968 69 66 70 205
2 Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 1976 70 70
3 Ashley Tyson HSCCQ Datsun 240Z 1973 70 70
4 Larry Crouch BMWCQ BMW 635 CSI 1983 70 70
5 Tom Overland BMW Car Club QldAustin Healey 100 1953 69 69
6 Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 1977 69 69
7 John Lamb BMWCQ BMW E30 323i 1984 69 69
8 Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 1974 68 68
9 Richard Blundell BMWCQ BMW E31 232i 1980 68 68

10 Trevor King HSCCQ Toyota Sprinter 1985 68 68
11 Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 1977 67 67
12 Howard  Moss TSOAQ Porsche 911 1980 67 67
13 Ian Colebatch HSCCQ Celica 1977 67 67
14 Alexandra Colebatch HSCCQ Celica 1977 66 66
15 Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 1977 65 65
16 Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 1976 64 64
17 Peter Campbell Z Car Datsun 240Z 1969 63 63
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